
Tour Overall 2019
QPARKS SNOWBOARD TOUR

SNOWBOARD MEN

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Tour Points

1 Felix Widnig AUT 1991 493

2 Gabe Adams GBR 2003 485

3 Angelo Gastl AUT 1993 323

4 Fynn Koenen GER 2001 296

5 Ethan Smith GBR 2003 290

6 Benedikt Fridbjornsson ISL 2004 289

7 Jesse Willemsen NED 2006 220

8 Timo Krall AUT 2000 199

9 Till Strohmeyer GER 2002 195

10 Christoph Holzinger AUT 2003 192

11 Hayden Harvey-Smith GBR 2004 165

12 Charlie Lane GBR 2007 153

13 Jascha Nuñez AUT 2004 134

14 Kealan Venning FRA 2001 132

15 Lars Laeven NED 2003 125

16 Lukas Frischhut AUT 2003 109

17 Harald Gietler AUT 1991 108

18 Philip Schwan SUI 2000 100

18 Motiejus Morauskas LTU 2002 100

19 Manuel Lindmoser AUT 1986 85

19 Stuart Innes AUT 1997 85

19 Sascha Hirschi SUI 1998 85

20 Ben Starkey GBR 2002 73

21 Fabian Brenzel NED 2003 70

21 Dave Weber SUI 1998 70

21 Lenny Fenning GBR 2006 70

21 Carlos Manuel Santos Seixas SUI 1988 60

21 Daniel Dingerkus GER 1993 50

21 Jasper D'Haene BEL 1993 50

21 Kaspar Hösli SUI 1991 50

21 Ken Pollu SLO 1992 50

22 Dominik Holzinger AUT 2003 46

23 Max de Boer AUT 1986 45

23 Benjamin Rufer SUI 1999 45

23 Luc Meijers NED 2004 45

23 Robin Notz SUI 1995 45

23 Daniil Melnikov RUS 1992 45

23 Dennis Doornwaard AUT 1996 40

23 Sebastian Kepplinger AUT 1994 40

23 Brad Hughes AUT 1995 40

24 Kamen Charakliev BUL 1981 39

25 Finlay Buttle GBR 2004 37

26 Jonas Jenzer SUI 1985 36

26 Pim Wiesen NED 2009 36

26 Jiri Svab CZE 1986 36

27 Rems Mollee NED 1994 32

27 Martin Kaserer ITA 1987 32

27 Mikhail Voistratenko RUS 1992 32

28 Dinand Last NED 2005 28

29 Elias Kofler ITA 2004 25

29 Adrian Thoeni ITA 2006 25

29 Jure Seifried SLO 2004 25

30 Dennis Rogosa GER 1984 24

30 Jonny Cresswell GBR 2003 24

31 Tommy Osmond GBR 2004 23
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32 Chiddems Dys NED 1995 22

32 Hafsteinn Óðinsson ISL 2006 22

32 Quinn Vaessen NED 2006 22

33 Dávid Hrivňák SLO 1990 20

33 Nico Winkler AUT 2002 20

34 Dennis Larkiala FIN 2008 18

34 Christof Renner AUT 1993 18

34 Paul Baudach GER 1988 18

35 Andreas Jud AUT 1997 16

36 Alexander Klabacher AUT 2000 15

36 Jaka Pancur SLO 2011 15

36 Stan Pauli NED 2002 15

37 Tom Rebernig AUT 1998 14

37 Ämilian Michtenthaler AUT 2003 14

37 Leonard Dravoj AUT 1993 14

38 Rens Mollee NED 1994 13

39 Sondre Øie Aastorp NOR 1998 12

39 Saysan Chumnasiao AUT 2005 12

39 Honza Bohac CZE 1995 12

39 Jacco Bos NED 1995 12

40 Ingólfur Ingason ISL 2004 11

40 Sebastian Staudt BEL 1993 11

40 Wouter Steltenpool NED 1996 11

41 Bram Muylle BEL 1996 10

41 Nevio Priesching AUT 2006 10

41 Bjarni Sævar Óðinsson ISL 2009 10

42 Damian Millinger AUT 2008 9

42 Jökull Bergmann ISL 2008 9

42 Felix Reicher AUT 2000 9

43 Funi Hrannarsson ISL 2008 8

44 Skimir Arnarsson ISL 2006 7

45 Björn Andri Sigfússon ISL 2006 6

46 Idar Østerhus NOR 1999 5

46 Mathias Minarovic AUT 2007 5

47 Amit Mir ISR 1990 3

48 Nanno Hensold GER 2002 2

SNOWBOARD GROM MEN

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Tour Points

1 Benedikt Fridbjornsson ISL 2004 535

2 Charlie Lane GBR 2007 415

3 Hayden Harvey-Smith GBR 2004 390

4 Jesse Willemsen NED 2006 365

5 Jascha Nuñez AUT 2004 350

6 Lenny Fenning GBR 2006 195

7 Finlay Buttle GBR 2004 160

8 Jure Seifried SLO 2004 100

9 Tommy Osmond GBR 2004 95

10 Luc Meijers NED 2004 85

10 Hafsteinn Óðinsson ISL 2006 85

11 Pim Wiesen NED 2009 70

11 Saysan Chumnasiao AUT 2005 70

12 Dinand Last NED 2005 60

12 Adrian Thoeni ITA 2006 60

12 Dennis Larkiala FIN 2008 60

12 Jaka Pancur SLO 2011 60

12 Nevio Priesching AUT 2006 60
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13 Elias Kofler ITA 2004 50

13 Ingólfur Ingason ISL 2004 50

13 Damian Millinger AUT 2008 50

14 Quinn Vaessen NED 2006 45

14 Bjarni Sævar Óðinsson ISL 2009 45

15 Jökull Bergmann ISL 2008 40

16 Funi Hrannarsson ISL 2008 36

16 Maximilian Bender GER 2004 36

17 Skimir Arnarsson ISL 2006 32

17 Joao Plur de la rosa GER 2009 32

18 Björn Andri Sigfússon ISL 2006 28

18 Sandro Winkler AUT 2006 28

19 Mathias Minarovic AUT 2007 25

19 Oliver Wilson GBR 2006 25

20 James Lee GBR 2004 22

21 Florian Mueller GER 2011 20

SNOWBOARD WOMEN

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Tour Points

1 Emma Lantos AUT 2001 545

2 Cerys Allen GBR 2000 365

3 Sam van Lieshout NED 2006 327

4 Barbara Mayer AUT 2000 298

5 Amber Fennell GBR 2007 285

6 Luca Mai Lane Hopkins GBR 2002 255

7 Romy van Vreden NED 2005 170

8 Anna Plewa GER 1997 145

9 Kiara Zung AUT 2003 121

10 Anna Lora AUT 1994 100

11 Maike Herkenrath GER 1995 85

12 Ronja Hänsel AUT 2002 70

13 Julia Hamers NED 2006 60

14 Darcey Jane Jane GBR 2007 50

14 Siobhan Moors NED 2005 50

14 Lilja Rós Steinsdóttir ISL 2003 50

15 Zoë Willemsen NED 2008 45

15 Júlíetta Tómasdóttir ISL 2007 45

16 Alis Helga Daðadóttir ISL 2007 40

17 Emily Gill GBR 2000 25

18 Lucia Plur de la Rosa GER 2019 22

19 Manola Plur de la rosa GER 2019 20

20 Paulina Mueller GER 2011 18

SNOWBOARD GROM WOMEN

Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Tour Points

1 Sam van Lieshout NED 2006 470

2 Amber Fennell GBR 2007 380

3 Romy van Vreden NED 2005 185

4 Julia Hamers NED 2006 85

4 Darcey Jane Jane GBR 2007 85

5 Siobhan Moors NED 2005 70

6 Zoë Willemsen NED 2008 60

6 Lucia Plur de la Rosa GER 2019 60

7 Manola Plur de la rosa GER 2019 50

8 Paulina Mueller GER 2011 45


